
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SHIBA	2025-12-01	to	2025-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$241.08
2025-12-02 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_qkHGy64 $850.25 $609.17
2025-12-02 flight	reimbursement	for	HackClub	Shiba	-	Delhi	to	Haneda txn_nEHM0K9 -$250.00 $359.17
2025-12-02 Flight	home	from	japan txn_YRHKEvw -$224.11 $135.06
2025-12-02 Flight	to	Japan	from	Sydney txn_JxHvk9y -$419.36 -$284.30
2025-12-02 Wise	transfer	fee txn_xQHNR2w -$4.19 -$288.49
2025-12-02 Flight	from	CDG	to	HND txn_QmHL48n -$745.68 -$1,034.17
2025-12-02 Wise	transfer	fee txn_XGHQ86v -$4.32 -$1,038.49
2025-12-02 suica	topup txn_WBHAvq7 -$8.06 -$1,046.55
2025-12-02 Suica	topup txn_ZeHZGPp -$0.96 -$1,047.51
2025-12-02 Suica	topup txn_AWHx8oq -$4.52 -$1,052.03
2025-12-02 Suica	topup txn_EyHPXvO -$1.35 -$1,053.38
2025-12-02 Suica	topup txn_yXHV2Qy -$1.93 -$1,055.31
2025-12-02 Suica	topup txn_5wHR28g -$27.38 -$1,082.69
2025-12-02 Suica	topup txn_kWHPJVQ -$3.87 -$1,086.56
2025-12-02 Suica	topup txn_YRHKEXw -$3.23 -$1,089.79
2025-12-02 Wise	transfer	fee txn_JxHvk8y -$1.50 -$1,091.29
2025-12-03 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_lZHAWLd $1,581.85 $490.56
2025-12-03 Steam	game txn_gnHPYWQ -$16.23 $474.33
2025-12-03 reimbursement	for	steam	licence txn_lZHQxr9 -$95.12 $379.21
2025-12-03 Travel	and	food	expenses	in	japan txn_kWHPJKP -$38.60 $340.61
2025-12-03 Flight txn_QmHL4Vv $0.00 $340.61
2025-12-03 Wise	transfer	fee txn_XGHQ8bM $0.00 $340.61
2025-12-03 Suica	Commuting txn_qkHXlmd -$9.34 $331.27
2025-12-03 Sucia	Commuting txn_nEHM0LW -$3.58 $327.69
2025-12-03 Suica	Commuting txn_p5H0nbG -$8.05 $319.64
2025-12-03 Suica	Refill txn_OXH8eQQ -$6.42 $313.22
2025-12-03 Tokyo	Burger txn_PVH5Q9L -$26.56 $286.66
2025-12-03 Suica	Commuting txn_WBHAvVb -$11.32 $275.34
2025-12-03 Suica	Refill txn_ZeHZGXd -$4.31 $271.03
2025-12-03 Chopsticks txn_AWHx8Qd -$4.47 $266.56
2025-12-03 Suica	Refill txn_EyHPXz0 -$6.42 $260.14
2025-12-03 Sukiya txn_yXHV2x6 -$4.23 $255.91
2025-12-03 Suica	Commuting txn_5wHR2L2 -$11.43 $244.48
2025-12-03 Suica	Commuting txn_kWHPJ2M -$8.57 $235.91
2025-12-03 Suica	Refill txn_YRHKE5M -$12.83 $223.08
2025-12-03 Sushiro txn_JxHvkP2 -$81.30 $141.78
2025-12-03 Suica	Refill txn_xQHNRwW -$6.42 $135.36
2025-12-03 Suica	Refill txn_9KHyE9A -$6.42 $128.94
2025-12-03 Suica	Refill txn_gnHPYZ5 -$6.42 $122.52
2025-12-03 Family	Mart txn_NQHPboO -$4.48 $118.04
2025-12-03 7-11 txn_QmHL4RZ -$8.12 $109.92
2025-12-03 Suica	Refill txn_XGHQ8Lm -$6.42 $103.50
2025-12-03 Suica	Refill txn_V0HLzog -$6.42 $97.08
2025-12-03 Restaurant	for	the	kids txn_mAHO4mO -$151.60 -$54.52
2025-12-03 Suica	Refill txn_2zHvoVX -$6.42 -$60.94
2025-12-03 Suica	Refill txn_oyHKv4P -$6.42 -$67.36



2025-12-03 Tokyo	Burger txn_4dH5ZkK -$19.31 -$86.67
2025-12-03 Suica	Refill txn_MNHpPRN -$6.42 -$93.09
2025-12-03 Steam txn_MNHpPdM -$199.87 -$292.96
2025-12-04 Grant	to	Hassan	Ahmed txn_4dH5Z44 -$70.00 -$362.96
2025-12-04 Topup	of	grant	to	Radsi txn_oyHKvNx -$3.00 -$365.96
2025-12-04 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_nEHKmvN $9,319.00 $8,953.04
2025-12-04 Suica	Card	Charge txn_brHZxKx -$20.00 $8,933.04
2025-12-04 Suica	charge txn_zVHywxV -$6.50 $8,926.54
2025-12-04 Suica	charge txn_lZHQxb4 -$13.00 $8,913.54
2025-12-04 Box	shipping	costs txn_zVHywbV -$210.98 $8,702.56
2025-12-04 Box	shipping	costs txn_lZHQxN4 -$171.81 $8,530.75
2025-12-04 jigsaw	hire txn_R2HoQBo -$9.53 $8,521.22
2025-12-04 Wise	transfer	fee txn_evHRv4P -$1.27 $8,519.95
2025-12-04 Skyliner	ticket txn_5wHREW0 -$15.00 $8,504.95
2025-12-04 Suica	recharge txn_kWHPMzk -$6.50 $8,498.45
2025-12-04 Suica	charge txn_9KHyxdX -$6.51 $8,491.94
2025-12-04 Food	at	FamilyMart txn_gnHPnBx -$4.82 $8,487.12
2025-12-04 Suica	charge txn_NQHPkOV -$6.54 $8,480.58
2025-12-04 Food	at	7-eleven txn_QmHLeOW -$0.71 $8,479.87
2025-12-04 Food	at	7-eleven txn_XGHQG5a -$1.27 $8,478.60
2025-12-04 Food	at	7-eleven txn_V0HL0yz -$2.80 $8,475.80
2025-12-04 Food	at	FamilyMart txn_mAHOAxA -$6.68 $8,469.12
2025-12-04 Food	at	7-eleven txn_2zHvRYG -$6.38 $8,462.74
2025-12-04 Food	at	7-eleven txn_oyHKy8B -$1.31 $8,461.43
2025-12-04 Food	at	FamilyMart txn_4dH5yQE -$3.07 $8,458.36
2025-12-04 Food	at	FamilyMart txn_MNHpBd0 -$2.81 $8,455.55
2025-12-04 Food	at	7-eleven txn_BZH8Pkx -$1.56 $8,453.99

2025-12-04 Food	at	7-eleven txn_LgHbnJW -$4.57 $8,449.42
2025-12-04 Breakfast	at	Lawson's txn_0eHqRXX -$2.07 $8,447.35
2025-12-04 Daiso txn_a8HB8Az -$5.65 $8,441.70
2025-12-04 Food	at	FamilyMart txn_GkH4ZWz -$4.21 $8,437.49
2025-12-04 Suica	charge txn_R2HoQMo -$6.49 $8,431.00
2025-12-04 Family	mart txn_evHRvzP -$2.17 $8,428.83
2025-12-04 Food	at	7-eleven txn_brHZrOm -$4.11 $8,424.72
2025-12-04 Daiso	food txn_zVHyVdA -$7.02 $8,417.70
2025-12-04 Food	at	7-eleven txn_lZHQZBR -$3.72 $8,413.98
2025-12-04 Food	at	7-eleven txn_d7Ha7vN -$2.60 $8,411.38
2025-12-04 Suica	charge txn_wNHJNKO -$6.49 $8,404.89
2025-12-04 Breakfast	at	Lawson's txn_66HOwZ0 -$13.58 $8,391.31
2025-12-04 Food	at	7-eleven txn_8rHr6Bb -$7.93 $8,383.38
2025-12-04 Food	at	7-eleven txn_rYHQY4e -$19.10 $8,364.28
2025-12-04 Sushiro txn_K9HZO7l -$64.73 $8,299.55
2025-12-04 Akiba	LED txn_78Hn7B9 -$78.93 $8,220.62
2025-12-04 Sushiro txn_vgHegr6 -$52.67 $8,167.95
2025-12-04 Sengoku txn_qkHXk8V -$35.99 $8,131.96
2025-12-04 Food	at	FamilyMart txn_nEHMEB8 -$8.35 $8,123.61
2025-12-04 Suica	charge txn_p5H05x2 -$22.88 $8,100.73
2025-12-04 Tsukumo txn_OXH8LVl -$18.02 $8,082.71
2025-12-04 Food	at	7-eleven txn_PVH5dKp -$25.56 $8,057.15
2025-12-04 Uber txn_WBHABQo -$9.50 $8,047.65
2025-12-04 Sushiro txn_ZeHZemQ -$51.64 $7,996.01
2025-12-04 Mac	japan txn_AWHxpn2 -$24.98 $7,971.03
2025-12-04 Suica	charge txn_EyHPleZ -$13.09 $7,957.94
2025-12-04 Bic	Camera txn_yXHVXb8 -$88.04 $7,869.90
2025-12-04 Masala	Hut txn_5wHREr0 -$202.22 $7,667.68
2025-12-04 Keisei	skyliner	to	NRT txn_kWHPMRk -$17.02 $7,650.66
2025-12-04 Skyliner	from	NRT txn_YRHKR9N -$30.21 $7,620.45
2025-12-04 Janpara	electronics txn_JxHv4LP -$3.77 $7,616.68
2025-12-04 Suica	charge txn_xQHNQn8 -$6.53 $7,610.15
2025-12-04 Food	at	FamilyMart txn_9KHyx4X -$3.92 $7,606.23
2025-12-04 Electronics	for	attendee txn_gnHPnEx -$5.89 $7,600.34
2025-12-04 Food	at	7-eleven txn_NQHPkgV -$4.18 $7,596.16
2025-12-04 Electronics	for	attendee txn_QmHLeZW -$4.25 $7,591.91



2025-12-04 Sushiro txn_XGHQGEa -$60.89 $7,531.02
2025-12-04 Food	at	FamilyMart txn_V0HL0Oz -$18.65 $7,512.37
2025-12-04 Breakfast	at	Lawson's txn_mAHOAaA -$25.58 $7,486.79
2025-12-04 Kyushu	ramen txn_2zHvRkG -$178.66 $7,308.13
2025-12-04 Rakutenpay txn_oyHKy5B -$24.99 $7,283.14
2025-12-04 Shimachu	Homes txn_4dH5y7E -$46.76 $7,236.38
2025-12-04 Sushiro txn_MNHpBJ0 -$55.08 $7,181.30
2025-12-04 Sushiro txn_BZH8Pox -$61.71 $7,119.59
2025-12-04 Samaregi	electronics txn_LgHbnGW -$51.94 $7,067.65
2025-12-04 Tsukumo txn_0eHqRQX -$18.14 $7,049.51
2025-12-04 Nissan txn_a8HB8zz -$138.90 $6,910.61
2025-12-04 Flight	to	Shiba txn_lZHQZQl -$498.92 $6,411.69
2025-12-04 Flight	from	Shiba txn_d7Ha7ay -$246.71 $6,164.98
2025-12-04 Wise	transfer	fee txn_wNHJNJB -$4.37 $6,160.61
2025-12-04 Unused	Money txn_a8HB8B6 -$13.44 $6,147.17
2025-12-04 Wise	transfer	fee txn_GkH4Z4X -$7.88 $6,139.29
2025-12-04 Printify txn_brHZrQO -$325.74 $5,813.55
2025-12-04 Printify txn_d7Ha7Na -$500.00 $5,313.55
2025-12-05 SQ	*SERENDIPITY	CARDS txn_mAHOAzB -$14.66 $5,298.89
2025-12-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ayo	Reis txn_2zHXy40 $1.96 $5,300.85
2025-12-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ayo	Reis txn_oyHMRpm $6.75 $5,307.60
2025-12-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Yatharth	vishwa txn_brHvd2B $0.35 $5,307.95
2025-12-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jerry txn_PVHba7Y $24.99 $5,332.94
2025-12-05 Grant	to	xvcf txn_oyHKywk -$45.00 $5,287.94
2025-12-05 Grant	to	Arsen txn_YRHKRbE -$101.00 $5,186.94
2025-12-05 Grant	to	Noga	Levy txn_JxHv4z4 -$101.00 $5,085.94
2025-12-05 Grant	to	Manav txn_xQHNQ9x -$101.00 $4,984.94
2025-12-05 Wise	transfer	to	Mukesh	Agrawal txn_R2Ho5n8 -$695.79 $4,289.15
2025-12-05 Suica	top-up txn_R2HoQyd -$31.09 $4,258.06
2025-12-05 Suica	top-up txn_evHRvnQ -$21.95 $4,236.11
2025-12-05 Suica	top-up txn_brHZrbW -$3.13 $4,232.98
2025-12-05 Suica	top-up txn_zVHyVmZ -$6.32 $4,226.66
2025-12-05 Suica	top-up txn_lZHQZgx -$6.32 $4,220.34
2025-12-05 Wise	transfer	fee txn_d7Ha7y7 -$1.23 $4,219.11
2025-12-05 Suica txn_GkH4ZpW -$31.63 $4,187.48
2025-12-05 Visa txn_R2HoQKa -$4.46 $4,183.02
2025-12-05 Wise	transfer	fee txn_evHRv8o -$1.11 $4,181.91
2025-12-06 Steam txn_QmHLerw -$144.91 $4,037.00
2025-12-06 Grant	to	karna txn_R2HoQAz -$15.00 $4,022.00
2025-12-06 Grant	to	karna txn_evHRvL6 -$20.00 $4,002.00
2025-12-06 Grant	to	William	Nzive txn_brHZrzg -$20.00 $3,982.00
2025-12-06 Grant	to	easy txn_zVHyVQv -$20.00 $3,962.00
2025-12-06 Grant	to	Kaplin txn_lZHQZnG -$15.00 $3,947.00
2025-12-06 Grant	to	Zachary	Tam txn_wNHJN06 -$20.00 $3,927.00
2025-12-06 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kaplin txn_gnH9gq8 $1.96 $3,928.96
2025-12-06 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kaplin txn_NQHXYyM $25.00 $3,953.96
2025-12-06 Returning	canceled	grant	to	karna txn_8rHVQwJ $20.00 $3,973.96
2025-12-06 Returning	canceled	grant	to	karna txn_rYHqgAx $15.00 $3,988.96
2025-12-06 Topup	of	grant	to	Kobe	Geens txn_5wHREYy -$3.00 $3,985.96
2025-12-07 Grant	to	Raqeeb txn_BZH8PWY -$80.00 $3,905.96
2025-12-07 Valencia	Whole	Foods txn_9KHyxxm -$4.99 $3,900.97
2025-12-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kaplin txn_V0H8PPg $0.01 $3,900.98
2025-12-08 clamps	and	files txn_2zHvG4z -$35.91 $3,865.07
2025-12-08 Another	set	of	clamps	for	wood txn_oyHKqpV -$11.42 $3,853.65
2025-12-08 Wise	transfer	fee txn_4dH5zqp -$1.45 $3,852.20
2025-12-08 ACH	to	Wise	US	Inc txn_2zHvGQl $0.00 $3,852.20
2025-12-08 Flight	Ticket txn_a8HBqm7 -$750.00 $3,102.20
2025-12-09 WISECOM txn_brHZVae -$833.01 $2,269.19
2025-12-09 flight	tickets txn_QmHL7L6 -$744.76 $1,524.43
2025-12-09 Wise	transfer	fee txn_XGHQlQy -$5.24 $1,519.19
2025-12-10 games txn_V0HLnp6 -$15.00 $1,504.19
2025-12-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Léon	Kiefer txn_oyHMR7R $70.00 $1,574.19
2025-12-11 Donation	from	Thomas	Stubblefield txn_NQHPkkn $5.00 $1,579.19



2025-12-11 Donation	from	Armand txn_a8HB8km $13.00 $1,592.19
2025-12-11 Raspberry	Pi	5	(Shiba	Grant) txn_JxHv2nJ -$67.90 $1,524.29
2025-12-11 Wise	transfer	fee txn_xQHNzxP -$2.10 $1,522.19
2025-12-12 ACH	to	Wise	US	Inc txn_gnHPMO6 $0.00 $1,522.19
2025-12-12 Wise	transfer	fee txn_8rHrm9M -$6.60 $1,515.59
2025-12-12 Starry	Sky	Express	Train	Ticket	Two	round	trips txn_rYHQBma -$33.58 $1,482.01
2025-12-12 Round-trip	train	tickets txn_K9HZnpr -$74.67 $1,407.34
2025-12-12 A	plane	ticket txn_78Hne9G -$202.06 $1,205.28
2025-12-12 visa txn_vgHe2NB -$30.89 $1,174.39
2025-12-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Hridya	Agrawal txn_mAH2nrW $25.00 $1,199.39
2025-12-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alim txn_2zHXywd $25.00 $1,224.39
2025-12-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Angelika	Aquiro txn_oyHMR2b $24.82 $1,249.21
2025-12-18 Flight	from	DEL	to	HND	&	HND	to	DEL	for	Shiba	Arcade txn_QmHLwz5 -$250.00 $999.21
2025-12-18 ZIPAIR	Flight	Ticket txn_QmHLw82 -$711.72 $287.49
2025-12-19 Suica	Card	Topup	for	Shiba	Arcade	Transportation txn_lZHQNWr $0.00 $287.49
2025-12-24 Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Esia	Ghaisy txn_wNHxWJB $19.00 $306.49
2025-12-24 Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Constantin	Von	Fragstein txn_66Hp6OM $24.00 $330.49
2025-12-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	karna txn_xQH2bVL $0.61 $331.10
2025-12-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Brody txn_LgHAKxg $25.00 $356.10
2025-12-30 STEAM	GAMES txn_d7H5rBn -$25.30 $330.80
2025-12-30 STEAM	GAMES txn_wNHx25g -$9.90 $320.90

WITHDRAWN:	$11,516.57.	DEPOSITED:	$12,078.55. $320.90

Shiba	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Shiba's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


